THE SCL SERIES - Sub-micro AC drive
with integral line fi lter
Designed to comply with European Community standards for
installation on 220/240 volt single-phase power systems. The
integral line fi lter built into the SCL Series complies with the
relevant EU Standards for EMC and RFI.
The compact packaging and comprehensive functionality
makes the SCL an ideal drive to use on equipment requiring

with a Personal Computer.
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
SCL Series Model Designation Code
SCL Series Drive Dimensions and Ratings
1 Estimated shipping weight including packaging.
SCL_DATA-E3
The SCL Series model number gives a full description of the basic drive unit (see example below).
Example: SL210S
(SCL Series, 208/220/240 VAC, 1 HP, single phase input) SL 2 10 S
Series:
SL = SCL Series Variable Speed AC Motor Drive with integral line fi lter
Input Voltage:
2 = 208 / 240 VAC, 1ø or 3ø, 50 or 60 Hz (208, 220, 230 and 240 volt)
Horsepower:
04 = 0.33 HP (0.25 kW) 15 = 1.5 HP  (1.1 kW)
05 = 0.5 HP   (0.37 kW) 20 = 2 HP     (1.5 kW)
08 = 0.75 HP (0.55 kW) 30 = 3 HP     (2.2 kW)
10 = 1 HP     (0.75 kW)
Input Phase:
S = Single phase input only
Output Voltage: 0 - 208 / 240 VAC 3ø
HP (kW)
Input: 208 / 240 VAC 1ø
Output Input Weight
Amps Amps Model Size kg. lbs.
0.33 (0.25) 1.9 / 1.7 3.9 / 3.4 SL204S A5 0.9 2.0
0.5 (0.37) 2.8 / 2.4 5.8 / 5.0 SL205S A5 0.9 2.0
0.75 (0.55) 3.7 / 3.2 6.9 / 6.0 SL208S A6 1.2 2.6
1 (0.75) 4.8 / 4.2 10.6 / 9.2 SL210S A6 1.6 3.6
1.5 (1.1) 6.9 / 6.0 13.9 / 12.0 SL215S B5 1.8 4.0
2 (1.5) 8.1 / 7.0 18.4 / 16.0 SL220S B5 1.9 4.1
3 (2.2) 11.0 / 9.6 24 / 21 SL230S B6 2.2 4.9
AC Technology Corporation • 630 Douglas St, Uxbridge, MA 01569  USA • Tel: (508) 278-9100 • Fax: (508) 278-7873 • www.actechdrives.com
Depth
A5: 83 mm (3.26 in)
A6: 92 mm (3.63 in)
Depth
B5: 124 mm (4.88 in)
B6: 140 mm (5.53 in)
Dimensions shown are approximate.
Please refer to User Guide.
A B
5.75
(146)
2.88 in
(74)
3.76 in
(95)
5.75